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Name     :Dr.M.S.SORNAM 

 

Date of Birth    :11/02/1960  

          Qualification   : MBBS, MD D.G.O 

            Official  E. MailID  : dr.sornam@sbmch.ac.in 
 

Date of Joining in SBMCH  :0 2 / 0 1 / 2 0 2 4  

Experience in SBMCH       : 1 year 7months 

              Present Designation                            :Professor 
 

Detail of Teaching Experience  : 
 

POSITION 

(Full Time) 

 

NAMEOFTHEINSTITTUTION FROM TO TOTAL 

EXPERIENCE 

 SeniorResident/ 

 Tutor/  

Demonstrator 

 

Kilpauk Medical College 
01/08/1994 31/07/1997 3 years 

Assistant  

Professor 

Stanley Medical College  

 

Kilpauk Medical College 

24/12/1997 

17/06/1998 

16/06/1998 

23/12/2002 

5yrs 

 

Associate 

Professor  

 

Kilpauk Medical College 

 

24/12/2002 23/12/2006 4yrs 

Professor  

 

Kilpauk Medical College 

Tirunelveli Medical College 

Chengalpattu Medical College 

Kilpauk Medical College 

Tagore Medical College 

SreeBalaji Medical College and 

Hospital 

 

24/12/2006 

06/05/2011 

14/03/2012 

15/08/2014 

02/04/2018 

02/01/2024 

10/04/2007 

13/03/2012 

14/08/2014 

28/02/2018 
31/07/2023 

Till date  

 

 

13 years 2 

month  
24 days 

Total Teaching 

Experience in 

years 

26 years  22 days 

 
 Research Profile:

ORCID ID :https://orcid.org/0009-0009-0205-9632 

 

 

https://orcid.org/0009-0009-0205-9632

