

SREEBALAJIMEDICAL COLLEGEANDHOSPITAL

No.7, Works Road, Chromepet, Chennai-600 044

DEPARTMENTOFOBG-STAFFPROFILE

Name :Dr.M.S.SORNAM

Date of Birth :11/02/1960

Qualification : MBBS, MD D.G.O

Official E. MailID : dr.sornam@sbmch.ac.in

Date of Joining in SBMCH :02/01/2024

Experience in SBMCH : 1 year 7months

Present Designation :Professor

Detail of Teaching Experience:



POSITION (Full Time)	NAMEOFTHEINSTITTUTION	FROM	ТО	TOTAL EXPERIENCE
SeniorResident/ Tutor/ Demonstrator	Kilpauk Medical College	01/08/1994	31/07/1997	3 years
Assistant Professor	Stanley Medical College Kilpauk Medical College	24/12/1997 17/06/1998	16/06/1998 23/12/2002	5yrs
Associate Professor	Kilpauk Medical College	24/12/2002	23/12/2006	4yrs
Professor	Kilpauk Medical College Tirunelveli Medical College Chengalpattu Medical College Kilpauk Medical College Tagore Medical College SreeBalaji Medical College and Hospital	24/12/2006 06/05/2011 14/03/2012 15/08/2014 02/04/2018 02/01/2024	10/04/2007 13/03/2012 14/08/2014 28/02/2018 31/07/2023 Till date	13 years 2 month 24 days
Total Teaching Experience in years	26 years 22 days			

Research Profile:

ORCID ID : https://orcid.org/0009-0009-0205-9632